PA1002 - MEN'S LIGHTWEIGHT TROUSERS

PA1002 MEN'S LIGHTWEIGHT TROUSERS

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Waist Width (B)
Inseam (A)
Outseam (A)
Hip Width (C)

COLORS:

. Black

20
38
83
102
47

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

155 g/m?

95% polyester/5% elastane with water-repellent and antistatic treatment

Extremely comfortable trousers thanks to their bi-stretch fabric

Contrasting zip fastening with 1 button hook

2 contrasting zipped front pockets and 1 contrasting zipped back pocket with piping
Elasticated waistband at the sides with belt loops

Knee patches in 100% polyester jacquard

Country Of Origin:

China
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L XL 2XL 3XL P —

20 20 20 20 20
40 42 45 48 51
84 84 85 85 86
104 105 106 108 109
50 53 56 59 62
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